	KING COUNTY ENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES INQUEST PROGRAM
INQUEST INTO THE DEATH OF	
KYLE GRAY	No: 17IQ456717
	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE ON BEHA OF THE FAMILY OF KYLE GRAY
	that Jennifer Wellman hereby enters her Notice
Appearance in the above-entitled a	that Jennifer Wellman hereby enters her Notice ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of below.	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set 2023. <u>s/ Jennifer E. Wellman</u> Jennifer E. Wellman, WSBA NO. 29193
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of below.	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set 2023. <u>s/ Jennifer E. Wellman</u> Jennifer E. Wellman, WSBA NO. 29193 SKELLENGER BENDER, P.S. 520 Pike Street, Suite 1001
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of below.	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set 2023. <u>s/ Jennifer E. Wellman</u> Jennifer E. Wellman, WSBA NO. 29193 SKELLENGER BENDER, P.S. 520 Pike Street, Suite 1001 Seattle, WA 98101 jwellman@skellengerbender.com
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of below.	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set 2023. <u>s/ Jennifer E. Wellman</u> Jennifer E. Wellman, WSBA NO. 29193 SKELLENGER BENDER, P.S. 520 Pike Street, Suite 1001 Seattle, WA 98101
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of below.	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set 2023. <u>s/ Jennifer E. Wellman</u> Jennifer E. Wellman, WSBA NO. 29193 SKELLENGER BENDER, P.S. 520 Pike Street, Suite 1001 Seattle, WA 98101 jwellman@skellengerbender.com
Appearance in the above-entitled a requests that all further pleadings of below.	ction, on behalf of the family of decedent Kyle Gray, r papers herein, be served on counsel at the address set 2023. <u>s/ Jennifer E. Wellman</u> Jennifer E. Wellman, WSBA NO. 29193 SKELLENGER BENDER, P.S. 520 Pike Street, Suite 1001 Seattle, WA 98101 jwellman@skellengerbender.com